503408783 07/27/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3455417

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CORRECTION BY DECLARATION FOR ASSIGNMENT RECORDED ERRONEOUSLY AT REEL 030163/0807
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	503396476

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SAMUEL E BALDWIN	07/17/2015
MARY L BENSON	07/17/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMUEL E BALDWIN
Street Address:	1538 W 11TH STREET
City:	LOS ANGELES
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90047
Name:	MARY L BENSON
Street Address:	1538 W 111TH STREET
City:	LOS ANGELES
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90047

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8562575

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (323)418-0555

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 310-612-1472

Email: samuelbwin@yahoo.com
Correspondent Name: SAMUEL BALDWIN
Address Line 1: 1538 W. 111TH STREET

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90047

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SAMUEL BALDWIN
SIGNATURE:	/Samuel Baldwin/
DATE SIGNED:	07/27/2015

PATENT 503408783 REEL: 036182 FRAME: 0511

This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=DECLARATION PDF#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 036182 FRAME: 0512

DECLARATION OF OWNERSHIP OF PATENT #8,562,575

We, Samuel E. Baldwin and Mary L. Benson declare jointly and severally, upon penalty of perjury, that we, Samuel E. Baldwin and Mary L. Benson are the sole true inventors and owners of the "Holistic Breast Patch" up to this present date and time. We have not agreed to nor assigned and one or any other name to the above mention Patent #8,562,575, for Reel Frame 030163/0807.

ivially E. Delison,

PATENT REEL: 036182 FRAME: 0513

RECORDED: 07/17/2015